Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evelyn Dawes - (1331415) - Caradon SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
22:09.54
22:33.49
23:58.47
24:07.78
25:44.93

27:21.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
22:33.49
22:09.54
23:58.47
24:07.78
25:44.93

27:21.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

318
302
251
246
203
169

WA Pts

302
318
251
246
203
169

Round

Round

Date

02/10/23
21/01/24
09/01/22
16/12/21
26/01/20
22/06/19

Date

21/01/24
02/10/23
09/01/22
16/12/21
26/01/20
22/06/19

Meet

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2023

2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups
Caradon SC 800/1500 Time Trials

2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp

Launceston Club Championships 2019

Meet

2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2023

2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups
Caradon SC 800/1500 Time Trials

2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp

Launceston Club Championships 2019

Venue

Plymouth
Bodmin
Penzance
Liskeard
Bodmin

Launceston

Venue

Bodmin
Plymouth
Penzance
Liskeard
Bodmin

Launceston

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Caradon

Caradon

Launceston

Club Swam Under

Caradon

Caradon

Launceston

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



