Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evelyn Dawes - (1331415) - Caradon SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
22:09.54	318	F	02/10/23	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2023	Plymouth		3
22:33.49	302	F	21/01/24	2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships	Bodmin	Caradon	2
23:58.47	251	F	09/01/22	2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups	Penzance		2
24:07.78	246	F	16/12/21	Caradon SC 800/1500 Time Trials	Liskeard		4
25:44.93	203	F	26/01/20	2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp	Bodmin	Caradon	2
27:21.72	169	F	22/06/19	Launceston Club Championships 2019	Launceston	Launceston	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
22:33.49	302	F	21/01/24	2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships	Bodmin	Caradon	2
22:09.54	318	F	02/10/23	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2023	Plymouth		3
23:58.47	251	F	09/01/22	2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups	Penzance		2
24:07.78	246	F	16/12/21	Caradon SC 800/1500 Time Trials	Liskeard		4
25:44.93	203	F	26/01/20	2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp	Bodmin	Caradon	2
27:21.72	169	F	22/06/19	Launceston Club Championships 2019	Launceston	Launceston	4